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2014-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS VIEUX ARQUES

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Demi-fond

Vitesse

Demi-fond

Vitesse

Fond

Vitesse

Demi-fond

Vitesse

Fond

Vitesse

Demi-fond

Vitesse

Fond

Vitesse

Demi-fond

Vitesse

Fond

Demi-fond

Vitesse

Vitesse

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

PERONNE

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

BRETEUIL

LE MANS

CLERMONT

VIERZON

PERONNE

BLOIS

BRETEUIL

GERZAT

CLERMONT

LANGEAIS

CLERMONT

TREIGNAC

PONT STE MAXENCE

TOURS

CLERMONT

SOUILLAC

BLOIS

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

BRIVE

LE MANS

LA SOUTERRAINE

Date

05/04/2014

12/04/2014

19/04/2014

26/04/2014

03/05/2014

10/05/2014

11/05/2014

17/05/2014

18/05/2014

24/05/2014

24/05/2014

31/05/2014

01/06/2014

07/06/2014

07/06/2014

14/06/2014

15/06/2014

21/06/2014

21/06/2014

28/06/2014

29/06/2014

05/07/2014

05/07/2014

12/07/2014

12/07/2014

19/07/2014

19/07/2014

27/07/2014

16/08/2014

Heure

09:55

12:00

08:05

07:15

07:45

07:40

07:00

07:30

07:00

07:25

07:05

08:30

06:45

06:45

06:55

06:45

06:30

07:15

06:45

06:50

07:10

11:55

11:05

09:10

10:15

07:05

07:30

07:15

08:25

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

89

112

142

149

142

149

326

112

332

142

380

89

349

112

538

142

396

150

568

149

383

150

642

349

112

151

622

332

500

Point extr.

102

124

154

162

154

163

338

125

342

154

392

102

360

123

550

153

406

153

580

161

393

153

653

360

123

153

626

341

505

Engagés

185

367

423

575

635

131

404

141

313

141

69

103

285

92

65

89

262

75

50

93

205

53

26

147

59

25

14

138

79

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2

9

22

33

43

57

67

77

85

100

107

124

139

152

163

178

193

208

227

237

247

267

281

302

308

322

330

362

445

Départage

1470

1324

1452

964

1043

1333

1180

1091

767

707

929

750

657

776

704

768

Prix

63

57

43

41

33

30

25

23

22

21

21

20

19

19

18

18

Points

63,00

57,00

43,00

41,00

33,00

30,00

25,00

23,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

19,00

19,00

18,00

18,00

Amateur

WATELLE José

PUYPE Henri

BOUCHER Josiane

SMIS Roger

MILBLED Yves

MILBLED Christophe

JUSTIN Thierry

TILLIER Bernard

PRUVOST Jimmy

LEFEVRE Mathieu

DEBUISSER Philippe

BERTELOOT Océane

FARDOUX Guy

BROUTEL Serge

DUBOIS David

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

Bureau enlogeur

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

http://www.milbled.com


 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve : Vitesse Demi-fond Fond Grand-Fond

Départage Somme des places

I23N°

www.milbled.com
872

554

535

658

534

594

256

373

424

442

230

5

5

125

17

16

15

14

13

12

9

9

8

8

4

1

1

1

17,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

13,00

12,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

4,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

DEBREU Pierre

DEBREU Henri

CUVELLIER José

DELBECQ Jean-Pierre

ROLLAND Ch & Kévin

BAILLY Tony

DEBREU Pascal

CASTELOOT Claude

VASSEUR Michel

SMIS Patrick

LECLERCQ David

SIMON Aurélie

BILLERAIT Philippe

DUBOIS Angel

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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